EZ-ZONE® RMZ/RMF Fiber Optic Systems
Watlow’s Fiber Optic
System Provides Improved
Measurement and Control
Accuracy
By combining advances in fluorescent temperature
sensing with the power of the proven EZ-ZONE® RM
control system, Watlow® developed a best-in-class fiber

12= Class 1, Div. 2
XX = Custom
EZ-ZONE RMZ Ordering Information
Module for EtherCAT® Communications Protocol, Universal Control Inputs,
Wireless Development Communications and Legacy Communications
-
Part Number
① ② ③ ④
EZ-ZONE
Rail Mount
RMFA
⑤ ⑥
Number of Fiber
Optic/Temperature
Control Loops
⑨
Future
Option
A
⑪ ⑫
Add’l
Options
⑤ ⑥	 Number of Fiber Optic/Temperature Control Loops
AA = No fiber optic/temperature control loops
1A = 1 fiber optic input without temperature control loop
1T = 1 fiber optic input with temperature control loop
2A = 2 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
2T = 2 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
3A = 3 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
3T = 3 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
4A = 4 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
4T = 4 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
5A = 5 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
5T = 5 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
6A = 6 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
6T = 6 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
7A = 7 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
7T = 7 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
8A = 8 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
8T = 8 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
⑦
Future
Option
A -
⑩
Comms.
Protocol
⑩	 Communication Protocol Options
A = Standard bus
1 = Standard bus and Modbus® RTU 485
Note: To obtain communication protocol other than standard bus
or Modbus® RTU 485 order the applicable EZ-ZONE RMZ4.
⑪ ⑫	 Additional Options
AA = Standard
12 = Class 1, Div. 2
XX = Custom
⑧
Future
Option
A
EZ-ZONE RMF Ordering Information
Module for Fiber Optic Inputs with PID Temperature Control.
Watlow® and EZ-ZONE® are registered trademarks of Watlow Electric
Manufacturing Company.
EtherCAT® is a registered trademark of Beckhoff Automation GmbH.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation Incorporated.
Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of SIG, Inc.
DeviceNET™ is a trademark of Open DeviceNet Vendors Association.